akchap.org website for Academic Review Committee forms:

Sponsor
Course Title
Academic Review Committee

1. ARC Standing Orders Test Session Il
Required every 2 years.

2. ARC Standing Orders Test Session .
Required every 2 years.

3. ARC Standing Orders Test Session V.
Required every 2 years.

4. Basic Training Sessions.

5. Biennial Clinical Competency Evaluation
Session | and II.

6. Biennial Clnical Competency Evaluation
Session Il

7. Biennial Clnical Competency Evaluation
Session |V or CHP.

8. Medical Measurements Workbook Exercises.

9. Portions of Basic Training.

Friday, April 21, 2023

Community Health Aide Program Certification Board
Approved Continuing Education

Applicant Name/Title

CHAP Program Activity-can be used once every 6 years.

CHAP Program Activity-can be used once every 6 years.

CHAP Program Activity-can be used once every 6 years.

CHAP Program Activity. Certificate of completion issued by a
CHAP Training Center. Documentation that student passed the
session.

CHAP Program Activity-can be used once every 6 years.
CHAPCB CE Approval Request form required.

CHAP Program Activity-can be used once every 6 years.
CHAPCB CE Approval Request form required. CHAPCB CE
Approval Request form required.

CHAP Program Activity-can be used once every 6 years.
CHAPCB CE Approval Request form required.

CHAP Program Activity

CHAP Program Activity. One hour per exercise, one time only.
Limit of 6 hours total. Certificate of completion issued bya
CHAP Training Center.

Continuing

Education Hours

Medical
6 hours

Medical
4 hours

Medical
2 hours

Medical

Medical
9 hours

Medical
11 hours

Medical
12 hours

Medical
1 hour

Medical

https://akchap.org/community-health-aide/resources/

Approval
Date

7/1/2020

7/1/2020

7/1/2020

7/1/2020

1/12/2023

1/12/2023

1/12/2023

7/1/2020

7/1/2020

Expiration
Date

7/1/2023

7/1/2023

7/1/2023

7/1/2023

1/31/2026

1/31/2026

1/31/2026

7/1/2023

7/1/2023
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Sponsor
Course Title
Academic Review Committee

10. Recredentialing Preceptorship CHP

11. Re-entry evaluation for Session | or II.

12. Re-entry evaluation for Session .

13. Re-entry evaluation for Session IV or CHP.

Alaska Native Birthworkers Community

1. Indigenous Breastfeeding Counselor Training

2. Indigenous Childbirth Educator Training

ALRFW and ACAT

1. Protecting our Mamags, An Environmental
Health Toolkit for Breast Cancer Prevention

ANTHC Telehealth Department
1. Telehealth Training

Chugachmiut

1. Chugachmiut Re-entry Evaluation for Session
i

EMS1 Academy
1. EMS1 Academy Courses

Maniilag Family Crisis Center

1. On the frontlines: Kotzebue Region

Friday, April 21, 2023

Applicant Name/Title

CHAP Program Activity-can be used once every 6 years.

CHAP Program Activity-can be used once every 6 years.

CHAPCB CE Approval Request form required.

CHAP Program Activity-can be used once every 6 years.

CHAPCB CE Regeust form required.

CHAP Program Activity-can be used once every 6 years.

CHAPCB CE request form required.

Margaret David and Helena Jacobs

Margaret David

Samarys Seguinot-Medina DrPH

Paty A. Ross, LPN

Megan Moser

Megan Moser, PA-C

Grace Kirk, Maniilag CHAP Relief C/I

Continuing
Education Hours

Medical
15 hours

Medical
9 hours

Medical
11 hours

Medical
12 hours

Medical
12 hours

Medical
12 hours

Medical
1 hour

Medical
1-8 hours

Medical
11 hours

Emergency
1 hour

Medical
12 hours

Approval
Date

7/1/2020

6/2/2022

6/2/2022

6/2/2022

10/6/2021

10/26/2022

6/2/2022

4/4/2023

8/28/2022

6/3/2021

6/12/2019

Expiration
Date

7/1/2023

6/30/2025

6/30/2025

6/30/2025

10/31/2024

10/30/2025

6/30/2025

4/4/2026

8/30/2025

6/30/2024

6/30/2022
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Sponsor
Course Title

Applicant Name/Title

Norton Sound Health Corporation Health Aide Training

1. 2020-2021 Influenza Newsletter & Standing
Order Test

Southcentral Foundation
1. RASU CHA Conference

2. RASU Community Health Aide Conference

3. RASU Community Health Aide Conference

Stephen Daniel, MD, HAT Trainer, HAT-BHS Medical Director

Miranda Petruska

Miranda Petruska

Miranda Petruska

Southcentral Foundation Family Wellness Warriors

1. Soldier's Heart Training Intensive

University of Massachusetts-Amherst

1. Promoting Community Conversations About
Research to End Suicide (PC CARES)

University of Michigan

1. Motivational Interviewing 1-Day Training

University of Michigan-Ann Arbor

1. Promoting Community Conversations About
Research to End Suicide (PC CARES)

Total Approved CE 28

Friday, April 21, 2023

Southcentral Foundation Family Wellness Warriors

Suzanne Rataj, Research Coordinator/Evaluation Manager

Aneliese Apala Flaherty

Tara Schmidt PC Cares Research Fellow

Continuing
Education Hours

Medical
2 hours

Medical
21 hours

Emergency
5.25 hours

Medical
23.5 hours

Medical
12 hours

Medical
15 hours

Medical
5 hours

Medical
12 hours

Approval
Date

10/7/2020

6/12/2019
2/12/2020

2/12/2020

10/28/2022

6/12/2019

6/2/2022

6/1/2022

Expiration
Date

10/31/2023

6/30/2022
2/28/2023

2/28/2023

10/30/2025

6/30/2022

6/30/2025

6/30/2025
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