

Community Health Aide Program Certification Board Approved Continuing Education

akchap.org website for Academic Review Committee forms: https://akchap.org/community-health-aide/resources/

Sponsor Course Title	Applicant Name/Title	Continuing Education Hours	Approval Date	Expiration Date
Academic Review Committee	Applicant Name/Tute	Education Hours	Date	Duie
ARC Standing Orders Test Session II. Required every 2 years.	CHAP Program Activity-can be used once every 6 years.	Medical 6 hours	7/1/2020	7/1/2023
ARC Standing Orders Test Session III. Required every 2 years.	CHAP Program Activity-can be used once every 6 years.	Medical 4 hours	7/1/2020	7/1/2023
ARC Standing Orders Test Session IV. Required every 2 years.	CHAP Program Activity-can be used once every 6 years.	Medical 2 hours	7/1/2020	7/1/2023
4. Basic Training Sessions.	CHAP Program Activity. Certificate of completion issued by a CHAP Training Center. Documentation that student passed the session.	Medical	7/1/2020	7/1/2023
Biennial Clinical Competency Evaluation Session I and II.	CHAP Program Activity-can be used once every 6 years. CHAPCB CE Approval Request form required.	Medical 9 hours	1/12/2023	1/31/2026
Biennial Clnical Competency Evaluation Session III.	CHAP Program Activity-can be used once every 6 years. CHAPCB CE Approval Request form required.CHAPCB CE Approval Request form required.	Medical 11 hours	1/12/2023	1/31/2026
Biennial Clnical Competency Evaluation Session IV or CHP.	CHAP Program Activity-can be used once every 6 years. CHAPCB CE Approval Request form required.	Medical 12 hours	1/12/2023	1/31/2026
8. Medical Measurements Workbook Exercises.	CHAP Program Activity	Medical 1 hour	7/1/2020	7/1/2023
9. Portions of Basic Training.	CHAP Program Activity. One hour per exercise, one time only. Limit of 6 hours total. Certificate of completion issued bya CHAP Training Center.	Medical	7/1/2020	7/1/2023

Friday, April 21, 2023

Page 1 of 3

Sponsor		Continuing	Approval	Expiration
Course Title	Applicant Name/Title	Education Hours	Date	Date
Academic Review Committee				
10. Recredentialing Preceptorship CHP	CHAP Program Activity-can be used once every 6 years.	Medical 15 hours	7/1/2020	7/1/2023
11. Re-entry evaluation for Session I or II.	CHAP Program Activity-can be used once every 6 years. CHAPCB CE Approval Request form required.	Medical 9 hours	6/2/2022	6/30/2025
12. Re-entry evaluation for Session III.	CHAP Program Activity-can be used once every 6 years. CHAPCB CE Requust form required.	Medical 11 hours	6/2/2022	6/30/2025
13. Re-entry evaluation for Session IV or CHP.	CHAP Program Activity-can be used once every 6 years. CHAPCB CE request form required.	Medical 12 hours	6/2/2022	6/30/2025
Alaska Native Birthworkers Community				
Indigenous Breastfeeding Counselor Training	Margaret David and Helena Jacobs	Medical 12 hours	10/6/2021	10/31/2024
2. Indigenous Childbirth Educator Training	Margaret David	Medical 12 hours	10/26/2022	10/30/2025
ALRFW and ACAT				
Protecting our Mamaqs, An Environmental Health Toolkit for Breast Cancer Prevention	Samarys Seguinot-Medina DrPH	Medical 1 hour	6/2/2022	6/30/2025
ANTHC Telehealth Department				
1. Telehealth Training	Paty A. Ross, LPN	Medical 1-8 hours	4/4/2023	4/4/2026
Chugachmiut				
Chugachmiut Re-entry Evaluation for Session III	Megan Moser	Medical 11 hours	8/28/2022	8/30/2025
EMS1 Academy				
1. EMS1 Academy Courses	Megan Moser, PA-C	Emergency 1 hour	6/3/2021	6/30/2024
Maniilaq Family Crisis Center				
1. On the frontlines: Kotzebue Region	Grace Kirk, Maniilaq CHAP Relief C/I	Medical 12 hours	6/12/2019	6/30/2022

Friday, April 21, 2023

Page 2 of 3

Sponsor Course Title	Applicant Name/Fitte	Continuing	Approval Posts	Expiration
2011.50 11110	Applicant Name/Title	Education Hours	Date	Date
Norton Sound Health Corporation Health Aide	· ·			
2020-2021 Influenza Newsletter & Standing Order Test	Stephen Daniel, MD, HAT Trainer, HAT-BHS Medical Director	Medical 2 hours	10/7/2020	10/31/2023
Southcentral Foundation				
1. RASU CHA Conference	Miranda Petruska	Medical 21 hours	6/12/2019	6/30/2022
2. RASU Community Health Aide Conference	Miranda Petruska	Emergency 5.25 hours	2/12/2020	2/28/2023
3. RASU Community Health Aide Conference	Miranda Petruska	Medical 23.5 hours	2/12/2020	2/28/2023
Southcentral Foundation Family Wellness Wa	arriors			
Soldier's Heart Training Intensive	Southcentral Foundation Family Wellness Warriors	Medical 12 hours	10/28/2022	10/30/2025
University of Massachusetts-Amherst				
Promoting Community Conversations About Research to End Suicide (PC CARES)	Suzanne Rataj, Research Coordinator/Evaluation Manager	Medical 15 hours	6/12/2019	6/30/2022
University of Michigan				
1. Motivational Interviewing 1-Day Training	Aneliese Apala Flaherty	Medical 5 hours	6/2/2022	6/30/2025
University of Michigan-Ann Arbor				
Promoting Community Conversations About Research to End Suicide (PC CARES)	Tara Schmidt PC Cares Research Fellow	Medical 12 hours	6/1/2022	6/30/2025
Total Approved CE 28				

Friday, April 21, 2023